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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
154
310
317
370

371
372
413
415

420
422
436
437
500

503
522
523
535

610
611
612
613
632

640
644
645
646

647
648
676
677
738

739
745
746
762

779
822
823
833
834

838
840

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

184
1782
848
85

412

389
86

893
89

33
492
153
87

326

227
873
208

1149

150
955
169
141
277

312
178

1065
1020

530
133
517
269
137

91
88
94
74

2656
138

8839
137
261

2207
973

Skeins

0.1
0.8
0.4
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.4
0.1
0.5

0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

1.2
0.1
3.7
0.1
0.2

1.0
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

841
844
924
934
935

938
939

3012
3021

3022
3023
3032
3046
3047

3052
3363
3371
3722

3726
3740
3772
3787
3790

3799
3822
3823
3827

3828
3834
3860
3862
3863

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

60
3458
149

3085
87

262
1759
298

1666

1351
160
239
381
231

72
104

2599
128

95
350
225
849

1096

31180
84

185
74

319
109
269
256
343

280
118

Skeins

0.1
1.5
0.1
1.3
0.1

0.2
0.8
0.2
0.7

0.6
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
1.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.5

13.0
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.1


